
C H I P S

Small

Medium

Large

 
 

F I S H  &  C H I P S

Hoki

Perch

Flathead

Dory

Barramundi

8 Calamari Rings & Chips

6 Fish Bite & Chips

 

 

Beer Batter

$4.50
$6.50
$9.00

$6.00
$9.00

$12.00

$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50

$12.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$13.50

Per Serve With Chips BB Chips

$11.00
$11.00

$12.00
$12.00

$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$14.50

 

Beer Batter, Bread Crumbs or Grill 

(Garlic Butter Extra $1.00)

FISH AND CHIPS TARO
Tel: 07 5529 1432

Address
Shop 28, 33-47 Hollywell Rd, 
Biggera WAaters, QLD, 4216

Trading Hours
 

Mon:  11 :00am-7:30pm
Tue:  4 :30pm -  7 :30pm 
wed-Sun:  11 :00am-7:30pm

Note: Please let us know if you have any allargy before placing the order.



Grilled Chicken Burger
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Aioli)

Fish Burger
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Tartare)

Works Burger
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Onion, 
Pine, Bacon, Egg & BBQ)

 
 

F A M I L Y  P A C K S

Small    $28.00

2 Half Hoki, 2 Potato Scallops, 6

Calamari Rings, 2 Small Spring

Rolls, Chips, 2 Sauces, 1.25L Soft

Drink or 2 Cans

Large    $45.00

4 Half Hoki, 4 Potato Scallops, 12

Calamari Rings, 4 Small Spring

Rolls, Chips, 4 Sauces, 1.25L Soft

Drink or 2 Cans

 

K I D S  P A C K S

Fish

3 Fish Bites & Chips

3 Fish Bites & BB Chips

Calamari 

3 Calamari Rings & Chips

3 Calamari Rings & BB Chips

Nugget

3 Nugget & Chips

3 Nugget & BB Chips

 

$5.00
$5.50

$5.00
$5.50

$5.00
$5.50

$9.00
 
 

$9.00
 
 

$11.00

B U R G E R S

Hamburger

(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Onion & BBQ)

Veggie Burger 

(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Pine & Aioli)

 $8.50

$8.50

Upgrade to COMBO with chips and can of soft drink for $4.00



H O T  N I B B L E S

Seafood Stick

Pineapple Fritter

Chicken Nugget

Calamari Ring

Fish Bite

Potato Scallop

Dim Sims                               2 for

Prawn Cutlet

Spring Roll

Fish Cake

$1 .00

 

$1 .00

 

$1 .00

 

$1 . 10

 

$1 .50

 

$1 .60

 

$2.50

 

$3.00

 

$3.00

 

$3.00

S E A F O O D  B A S K E T   
 $ 1 8 . 5 0

4 Fish Bites, 3 Calamari Rings, 2

Prawn Cutlets, 1 Seafood Stick,

Chips, 2 Sauces

 

C A L A M A R I  P A R A D I S E  
 $ 2 2 . 0 0

12 Calamari Rings, 2 Potato

Scallops,  2 Half Hoki, 2 Dim Sims

 

Let's eat Fish and Chips Now


