# **FISH AND CHIPS TARO**

# Tel: 07 5529 1432

### **Trading Hours**

Address

Mon: 11:00am-7:30pm Tue: 4:30pm - 7:30pm wed-Sun: 11:00am-7:30pm Shop 28, 33-47 Hollywell Rd, Biggera WAaters, QLD, 4216

Note: Please let us know if you have any allargy before placing the order.

## CHIPS

	Beer Batter	
Small	\$4.50	\$6.00
Medium	\$6.50	\$9.00
Large	\$9.00	\$12.00

# FISH & CHIPS

Beer Batter, Bread Crumbs or Grill

(Garlic Butter Extra \$1.00)

	Per Serve	With Chips	BB Chips
Hoki	\$7.50	\$9.00	\$10.00
Perch	\$8.50	\$10.00	\$11.00
Flathead	\$8.50	\$10.00	\$11.00
Dory	\$9.50	\$11.00	\$12.00
Barramundi	\$12.00	\$13.50	\$14.50
8 Calamari Rings & Chips		\$11.00	\$12.00
6 Fish Bite & Chips		\$11.00	\$12.00

## BURGERS

#### Upgrade to COMBO with chips and can of soft drink for \$4.00

<b>Hamburger</b> (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Onion & BBQ)	\$8.50
<b>Veggie Burger</b> (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Pine & Aioli)	\$8.50
<b>Grilled Chicken Burger</b> (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Aioli)	\$9.00
<b>Fish Burger</b> (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Tartare)	\$9.00
<b>Works Burger</b> (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Onion, Ding, Bassan, Egg & BBO)	\$11.00

Pine, Bacon, Egg & BBQ)

## FAMILY PACKS

#### Small \$28.00

2 Half Hoki, 2 Potato Scallops, 6 Calamari Rings, 2 Small Spring Rolls, Chips, 2 Sauces, 1.25L Soft Drink or 2 Cans

#### Large \$45.00

4 Half Hoki, 4 Potato Scallops, 12 Calamari Rings, 4 Small Spring Rolls, Chips, 4 Sauces, 1.25L Soft Drink or 2 Cans

## KIDS PACKS

#### Fish

3 Fish Bites & Chips	\$5.00
3 Fish Bites & BB Chips	\$5.50

#### Calamari

3 Calamari Rings & Chips	\$5.00
3 Calamari Rings & BB Chips	\$5.50

#### Nugget

3 Nugget & Chips	\$5.00
3 Nugget & BB Chips	\$5.50

# SEAFOOD BASKET \$18.50

4 Fish Bites, 3 Calamari Rings, 2 Prawn Cutlets, 1 Seafood Stick, Chips, 2 Sauces

# CALAMARI PARADISE \$22.00

12 Calamari Rings, 2 Potato Scallops, 2 Half Hoki, 2 Dim Sims

## HOT NIBBLES

Seafood Stick		\$1.00
Pineapple Fritter		\$1.00
Chicken Nugget		\$1.00
Calamari Ring		\$1.10
Fish Bite		\$1.50
Potato Scallop		\$1.60
Dim Sims	2 for	\$2.50
Prawn Cutlet		\$3.00
Spring Roll		\$3.00
Fish Cake		\$3.00